
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emma Krofchak - (157795) - Louth Dolphins SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.32 392 H 21/11/15 Louth Meridian Meet Louth  3

31.47 386 H 17/10/15 Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet Sheffield  2

31.76 376 H 21/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth  2

31.79 375 H 06/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Louth 2

32.12 363 H 04/10/15 Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015 Peterborough  3

32.20 361 H 21/06/15 Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015 Louth  4

32.44 353 H 17/07/16 Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2016 Louth Louth 4

32.64 346 H 05/10/14 Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier Hull Cleethorpes 3

32.67 345 H 06/04/14 Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3

33.00 335 H 29/11/14 Cleethorpes & District Club Championships Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

33.10 332 H 21/07/13 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

34.35 297 H 01/12/12 Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet Chesterfield Cleethorpes 3

34.66 289 H 03/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull Cleethorpes 3

35.62 266 H 31/12/13 Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

35.65 266 H 07/04/13 Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3

36.03 257 H 24/11/12 Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs Cleethorpes Cleethorpes 4

36.09 256 H 04/11/12 York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012 York Cleethorpes 3

36.52 247 H 15/04/12 City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet Derby Cleethorpes 3

36.69 244 H 04/12/11 Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011 Chesterfield Cleethorpes 3

36.72 243 H 13/01/13 Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championshi Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

44.88 133  20/11/10 Cleethorpes & District Club Championships Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.44 353 H 17/07/16 Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2016 Louth Louth 4

31.79 375 H 06/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Louth 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.32 392 H 21/11/15 Louth Meridian Meet Louth  3

31.47 386 H 17/10/15 Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet Sheffield  2

32.12 363 H 04/10/15 Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015 Peterborough  3

32.20 361 H 21/06/15 Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015 Louth  4

31.76 376 H 21/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth  2

33.00 335 H 29/11/14 Cleethorpes & District Club Championships Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

32.64 346 H 05/10/14 Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier Hull Cleethorpes 3

32.67 345 H 06/04/14 Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3

35.62 266 H 31/12/13 Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

34.66 289 H 03/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull Cleethorpes 3

33.10 332 H 21/07/13 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

35.65 266 H 07/04/13 Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3

36.72 243 H 13/01/13 Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championshi Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

34.35 297 H 01/12/12 Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet Chesterfield Cleethorpes 3

36.03 257 H 24/11/12 Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs Cleethorpes Cleethorpes 4

36.09 256 H 04/11/12 York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012 York Cleethorpes 3

36.52 247 H 15/04/12 City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet Derby Cleethorpes 3

36.69 244 H 04/12/11 Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011 Chesterfield Cleethorpes 3

44.88 133  20/11/10 Cleethorpes & District Club Championships Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


